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Keith Anthony Saunders

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Keith Anthony Saunders
Postcode

Date of birth October 1956

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BELL DECORATING AND BUILDING
LIMITED

BELL BUILDING & ADAPTATIONS
LIMITED

MATRIX WAREHOUSING &
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

SILICON OBJECTS LIMITED

BELL BUILDING & PRESERVATION
SERVICES LIMITED
KENNEDY CARTER LIMITED

A P A SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

A P A SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

COMANCHE LIMITED

MAGAZINE MARKETING
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
APA MULTIMEDIA LIMITED

SKYMAG LIMITED
SKYMAG LIMITED

HIPLAN GOLF MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05197475

04789151

04702308

03970796

02927478

02713847

02840828

02840828

02811431

01639016

02721126

02170041
02170041

02693614

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903476499
903476499
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
11/10/2005 29/10/2015 Company
Secretary
05/06/2003 Company
Secretary
19/03/2003 Company
Secretary
29/05/2002 Company
Secretary
14/05/2002 Company
Secretary
22/03/2002 Company
Secretary
01/06/1997 Director
29/07/1993 08/12/2003 Company
Secretary
21/04/1993 Company
Secretary
20/07/1992 Company
Secretary
02/06/1992 11/02/2005 Company
Secretary
29/03/1992 26/04/2000 Director

29/03/1992

27/02/1992

26/04/2000 Company
Secretary
06/04/1998 Company
Secretary
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LONGSTONE LIMITED

MAGAZINES AND PERIODICALS
LIMITED

MAGAZINES AND PERIODICALS
LIMITED

PAPER MACHINERY
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WATERPURE LIMITED

HARPPLAN LIMITED

LONGSTONE LIMITED

TAYLOR CORPORATE NEWS
SERVICES LIMITED

TAYLOR CORPORATE NEWS
SERVICES LIMITED

TAYLOR NEWS SERVICES LIMITED
TAYLOR NEWS SERVICES LIMITED

HOUNSLOW HEATH GOLF CENTRE
LIMITED

INTERCONTINENTAL RECYCLING
CORPORATION (U.K.) LIMITED
INTERCONTINENTAL RECYCLING
CORPORATION (U.K.) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01624029

01045950

01045950

01799392

01800903

01518479

01624029
02665543

02665543

02635180
02635180

02636019

02165259

02165259

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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31/01/1992

30/12/1991

30/12/1991

26/12/1991

26/12/1991

06/12/1991

30/11/1991
25/11/1991

25/11/1991

06/08/1991
06/08/1991

02/08/1991

17/03/1991

17/03/1991

903476499

16/01/2002 Company
Secretary
08/12/2003 Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
16/10/1996 Company
Secretary
16/01/2002 Director
Company
Secretary
Director

11/01/2001 Director

11/01/2001 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



